
OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 DEAN BANKO MALE 39 0:17:39 0:05:42

2 2 COLTON HENNING MALE 15 0:18:02 0:05:49

3 3 JOSH HENNING MALE 42 0:20:54 0:06:45

4 1 DANIEL CARPENTER MALE 16 0:21:17 0:06:52

5 1 OLIVIA HENNING FEMALE 13 0:21:46 0:07:01

6 1 MATTHEW KLUNK MALE 39 0:22:13 0:07:10

7 2 CRAIG SHIRLEY MALE 38 0:22:19 0:07:12

8 1 BENJAMIN LONGWELL MALE 15 0:23:27 0:07:34

9 1 BENJAMIN MARTIN MALE 42 0:23:44 0:07:39

10 1 BRYAN EVERHART MALE 61 0:23:55 0:07:43

11 1 SYSON OLEKSA MALE 12 0:24:04 0:07:46

12 2 LARRY HENRY MALE 44 0:25:05 0:08:05

13 3 DAN PAJAK MALE 35 0:25:11 0:08:07

14 2 TAD PAJAK MALE 64 0:25:12 0:08:08

15 1 ANDREW SEE MALE 31 0:25:51 0:08:20

16 2 NOREEN SEE FEMALE 60 0:26:20 0:08:30

17 3 AMY JEWELL FEMALE 43 0:26:26 0:08:32

18 2 KYLE DOUTT MALE 33 0:26:42 0:08:37

19 3 JOHN KARPACS MALE 60 0:26:50 0:08:39

20 1 TARA OLESKA FEMALE 35 0:26:59 0:08:42

21 1 DAMIAN KORDELL MALE 68 0:27:12 0:08:46

22 1 REBEKAH MARSHALL FEMALE 14 0:27:13 0:08:47

23 1 MEGHAN FOULK FEMALE 42 0:27:49 0:08:58

24 1 KATHY JOHNSON FEMALE 52 0:27:56 0:09:01

25 2 MEGHAN LINSTED FEMALE 35 0:28:01 0:09:02

26 1 SUSAN PLOWCHA FEMALE 59 0:28:04 0:09:03

27 4 CHRIS HANSEN MALE 35 0:28:21 0:09:09

28 3 JENNIFER LUCY FEMALE 35 0:28:57 0:09:20

29 2 LARA KNIGHT FEMALE 53 0:28:58 0:09:21

30 1 BRIAN NYMICK MALE 55 0:29:07 0:09:24

31 4 KRISTINA TAYLOR-PORTER FEMALE 38 0:29:10 0:09:25

32 1 GINNY WINTERS FEMALE 66 0:29:11 0:09:25

33 2 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 69 0:29:13 0:09:25

34 1 GEORGE RUTH MALE 49 0:29:28 0:09:30

35 2 MARTINE DEVINE FEMALE 57 0:29:43 0:09:35

36 1 CANDIE MCQUISTON FEMALE 63 0:29:53 0:09:38

37 1 MATTHEW SMILO MALE 52 0:29:56 0:09:39

38 2 ERIN RUTH FEMALE 14 0:29:57 0:09:40

39 1 MARINA REBOVICH FEMALE 12 0:30:05 0:09:42
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OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

40 5 NATHAN REBOVICH MALE 39 0:30:06 0:09:43

41 2 LUKE HALCHAK MALE 13 0:30:10 0:09:44

42 5 STACEY MYTRYSAK FEMALE 38 0:30:14 0:09:45

43 2 RYAN SUCCHERALLI MALE 50 0:30:28 0:09:50

44 2 KRIS KIRSCH FEMALE 60 0:30:38 0:09:53

45 2 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 57 0:30:49 0:09:56

46 1 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 32 0:30:51 0:09:57

47 1 PAUL MAJORIS MALE 70 0:31:59 0:10:19

48 3 JAMES TAYLOR MALE 59 0:32:25 0:10:27

49 2 KYLE RUTH MALE 16 0:32:30 0:10:29

50 4 MARTIN CHAMBERS MALE 60 0:32:31 0:10:29

51 2 TEDDY MULVIHILL MALE 7 0:32:35 0:10:31

52 1 DREW HURD MALE 23 0:33:14 0:10:43

53 3 NATALIA THOMAS FEMALE 14 0:34:59 0:11:17

54 1 MIKAYLA DOKOS FEMALE 21 0:36:23 0:11:44

55 1 CORY TRUITT MALE 27 0:36:43 0:11:51

56 1 TORY DELLAFIORA FEMALE 27 0:39:34 0:12:46

57 3 REMINGTON OSWALT MALE 13 0:39:59 0:12:54

58 3 HARLAN HALCHAK MALE 11 0:40:02 0:12:55

59 2 ALLEN SHIRLEY MALE 70 0:40:18 0:13:00

60 2 NORA RIVES FEMALE 10 0:40:26 0:13:03

61 3 BRAD RIVES MALE 44 0:40:29 0:13:04

62 2 PETRA SPEIGHTS FEMALE 44 0:40:57 0:13:13

63 3 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 58 0:41:10 0:13:17

64 3 RHONDA RUTH FEMALE 51 0:42:18 0:13:39

65 1 TERESA CECCHETTI FEMALE 76 0:42:51 0:13:49

66 4 MARCY DAUGHERTY FEMALE 51 0:43:29 0:14:02

67 3 JESSICA MULVIHILL FEMALE 42 0:44:32 0:14:22

68 3 JAYCEE CLARK FEMALE 5 0:45:19 0:14:37

69 2 TAUSHA CLARK FEMALE 34 0:45:20 0:14:37

70 1 HEATHER BETH JEWELL FEMALE 49 0:46:09 0:14:53

71 4 SANDY ORR FEMALE 57 0:46:35 0:15:02

72 2 KAREN JEWELL FEMALE 76 0:46:36 0:15:02

73 3 JOHNNY PATRUS MALE 75 0:47:24 0:15:17

74 3 VICKY FULLER FEMALE 70 0:49:08 0:15:51

75 2 CALISTA McFEATERS FEMALE 20 0:51:20 0:16:34

76 4 PATRICK MULVIHILL MALE 44 0:52:58 0:17:05

77 3 DMITRI WOODS MALE 19 0:57:58 0:18:42

78 5 SUPHAVADI TAYLOR FEMALE 57 1:04:43 0:20:53

79 3 CARINA ARYAL FEMALE 34 1:04:45 0:20:53

1 1 DEAN BANKO MALE 39 0:17:39 0:05:42

2 2 COLTON HENNING MALE 15 0:18:02 0:05:49

3 3 JOSH HENNING MALE 42 0:20:54 0:06:45

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

5 1 OLIVIA HENNING FEMALE 13 0:21:46 0:07:01

16 2 NOREEN SEE FEMALE 60 0:26:20 0:08:30

17 3 AMY JEWELL FEMALE 43 0:26:26 0:08:32

11 1 SYSON OLEKSA MALE 12 0:24:04 0:07:46

51 2 TEDDY MULVIHILL MALE 7 0:32:35 0:10:31

58 3 HARLAN HALCHAK MALE 11 0:40:02 0:12:55

8 1 BENJAMIN LONGWELL MALE 15 0:23:27 0:07:34

41 2 LUKE HALCHAK MALE 13 0:30:10 0:09:44

57 3 REMINGTON OSWALT MALE 13 0:39:59 0:12:54

4 1 DANIEL CARPENTER MALE 16 0:21:17 0:06:52

49 2 KYLE RUTH MALE 16 0:32:30 0:10:29

77 3 DMITRI WOODS MALE 19 0:57:58 0:18:42

52 1 DREW HURD MALE 23 0:33:14 0:10:43

55 1 CORY TRUITT MALE 27 0:36:43 0:11:51

15 1 ANDREW SEE MALE 31 0:25:51 0:08:20

18 2 KYLE DOUTT MALE 33 0:26:42 0:08:37

6 1 MATTHEW KLUNK MALE 39 0:22:13 0:07:10

7 2 CRAIG SHIRLEY MALE 38 0:22:19 0:07:12

13 3 DAN PAJAK MALE 35 0:25:11 0:08:07

27 4 CHRIS HANSEN MALE 35 0:28:21 0:09:09

40 5 NATHAN REBOVICH MALE 39 0:30:06 0:09:43

MALES AGES 25 TO 29:

MALES AGES 20 TO 24:

MALES AGES 16 TO 19:

MALES AGES 13 TO 15:

MALES AGES 30 TO 34:

MALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

MALES AGES 35 TO 39:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

9 1 BENJAMIN MARTIN MALE 42 0:23:44 0:07:39

12 2 LARRY HENRY MALE 44 0:25:05 0:08:05

61 3 BRAD RIVES MALE 44 0:40:29 0:13:04

76 4 PATRICK MULVIHILL MALE 44 0:52:58 0:17:05

34 1 GEORGE RUTH MALE 49 0:29:28 0:09:30

MALES AGE 50 TO 54:

37 1 MATTHEW SMILO MALE 52 0:29:56 0:09:39

43 2 RYAN SUCCHERALLI MALE 50 0:30:28 0:09:50

30 1 BRIAN NYMICK MALE 55 0:29:07 0:09:24

45 2 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 57 0:30:49 0:09:56

48 3 JAMES TAYLOR MALE 59 0:32:25 0:10:27

MALES 60 TO 64:

10 1 BRYAN EVERHART MALE 61 0:23:55 0:07:43

14 2 TAD PAJAK MALE 64 0:25:12 0:08:08

19 3 JOHN KARPACS MALE 60 0:26:50 0:08:39

50 4 MARTIN CHAMBERS MALE 60 0:32:31 0:10:29

MALES 65 TO 69:

21 1 DAMIAN KORDELL MALE 68 0:27:12 0:08:46

33 2 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 69 0:29:13 0:09:25

MALES 70+

47 1 PAUL MAJORIS MALE 70 0:31:59 0:10:19

59 2 ALLEN SHIRLEY MALE 70 0:40:18 0:13:00

73 3 JOHNNY PATRUS MALE 75 0:47:24 0:15:17

FEMALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

39 1 MARINA REBOVICH FEMALE 12 0:30:05 0:09:42

60 2 NORA RIVES FEMALE 10 0:40:26 0:13:03

68 3 JAYCEE CLARK FEMALE 5 0:45:19 0:14:37

MALES AGES 40 TO 44:

MALES AGES 55 TO 59:

MALES AGES 45 TO 49:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

FEMALES AGES 13 TO 15:

22 1 REBEKAH MARSHALL FEMALE 14 0:27:13 0:08:47

38 2 ERIN RUTH FEMALE 14 0:29:57 0:09:40

53 3 NATALIA THOMAS FEMALE 14 0:34:59 0:11:17

FEMALES AGES 20 TO 24:

54 1 MIKAYLA DOKOS FEMALE 21 0:36:23 0:11:44

75 2 CALISTA McFEATERS FEMALE 20 0:51:20 0:16:34

56 1 TORY DELLAFIORA FEMALE 27 0:39:34 0:12:46

FEMALES AGE 30 TO 34:

46 1 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 32 0:30:51 0:09:57

69 2 TAUSHA CLARK FEMALE 34 0:45:20 0:14:37

79 3 CARINA ARYAL FEMALE 34 1:04:45 0:20:53

FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:

20 1 TARA OLESKA FEMALE 35 0:26:59 0:08:42

25 2 MEGHAN LINSTED FEMALE 35 0:28:01 0:09:02

28 3 JENNIFER LUCY FEMALE 35 0:28:57 0:09:20

31 4 KRISTINA TAYLOR-PORTER FEMALE 38 0:29:10 0:09:25

42 5 STACEY MYTRYSAK FEMALE 38 0:30:14 0:09:45

FEMALES AGES 40 TO 44:

23 1 MEGHAN FOULK FEMALE 42 0:27:49 0:08:58

62 2 PETRA SPEIGHTS FEMALE 44 0:40:57 0:13:13

67 3 JESSICA MULVIHILL FEMALE 42 0:44:32 0:14:22

FEMALES AGES 45 TO 49:

70 1 HEATHER BETH JEWELL FEMALE 49 0:46:09 0:14:53

FEMALES AGES 50 TO 54:

24 1 KATHY JOHNSON FEMALE 52 0:27:56 0:09:01

29 2 LARA KNIGHT FEMALE 53 0:28:58 0:09:21

64 3 RHONDA RUTH FEMALE 51 0:42:18 0:13:39

66 4 MARCY DAUGHERTY FEMALE 51 0:43:29 0:14:02

FEMALES 25 TO 29:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

FEMALES AGES 55 TO 59:

26 1 SUSAN PLOWCHA FEMALE 59 0:28:04 0:09:03

35 2 MARTINE DEVINE FEMALE 57 0:29:43 0:09:35

63 3 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 58 0:41:10 0:13:17

71 4 SANDY ORR FEMALE 57 0:46:35 0:15:02

78 5 SUPHAVADI TAYLOR FEMALE 57 1:04:43 0:20:53

FEMALES AGES 60 TO 64:

36 1 CANDIE MCQUISTON FEMALE 63 0:29:53 0:09:38

44 2 KRIS KIRSCH FEMALE 60 0:30:38 0:09:53

FEMALES AGES 65 TO 69:

32 1 GINNY WINTERS FEMALE 66 0:29:11 0:09:25

65 1 TERESA CECCHETTI FEMALE 76 0:42:51 0:13:49

72 2 KAREN JEWELL FEMALE 76 0:46:36 0:15:02

74 3 VICKY FULLER FEMALE 70 0:49:08 0:15:51

Results by The Apathetic Timing Service

Timing and Scoring Provided by David Mapes Timing Service Somerset PA

FEMALES AGES 70+


